
AUTHORIZATION HISTORY

AMOUNT DATE DESCRIPTION
$25,218,000.00 01/26/17 (Council) – Award of Construction Contract

$1,260,900.00 01/26/17 (Council) – 5% Contingency
$58,000.00 10/01/17 (Administrative Authority) – Administrative Authority

$1,260,900.00 06/14/18 Proposed (Council) –Additional Contingency 
$27,797,800.00 Total Contract Authorization

CONTRACT HISTORY

AMOUNT DATE DESCRIPTION (CO%/CUMULATIVE CO%)
$25,218,000.00 01/26/17 Award of Construction Contract

$113,495.06 09-12/17 CO #1 – Additional Wiring, Unknown Conditions (0.45%/.45%)
$577,134.63 10/01/17 CO #2 – Additional Duct Banks, Unknown Conditions (2.29%/2.74%)

$25,908,629.69 Total Contract Expenditures


